Operated by Stagecoach

Bracebridge Heath to Branston

Departure day: Weekdays

EMLIO1LCC

Bracebridge Heath
Bath Road
adj The Green

08:30

Bracebridge Heath
Lichfield Road
adj Post Box

08:36

Canwick
Lincoln Road
opp Mill Lodge

08:40

Branston
Lincoln Road
adj Ashfield Cottage Farm

08:45

Branston
Lincoln Road
opp Park View Avenue

08:46

Branston
Lincoln Road
opp Branston Hall

08:47

Branston
Station Road
opp Curtois Close

08:49

Branston
Station Road
opp Fairleas

08:49

Branston

08:50

lincolnbus.co.uk —_—

The city's bus information platform.

574 Litchfield Rd Bracebridge Heath to Branston Community Academy

Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make
guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.




EMLIO1LCC

Station Road
adj Hillside Estate

Branston
Station Road
in Community College Bus Park

08:50

e EMLIO1LCC Lincolnshire School Days Only

lincolnbus.co.uk —_—

The city's bus information platform.

Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make
guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.




Branston to Bracebridge Heath
Departure day: Weekdays

EMLIO1LCC

Branston
Station Road 15:45
in Community College Bus Park

Branston
Station Road 15:45
opp Hillside Estate

Branston
Station Road 15:46
adj Fairleas

Branston
Station Road 15:46
adj Curtois Close

Branston
High Street 15:47
opp Station Road

Branston
Lincoln Road 15:48
o/s Branston Hall

Branston
Lincoln Road 15:49
adj Park View Avenue

Branston
Lincoln Road 15:49
adj Woodview Nursing Home

Branston
Lincoln Road 15:49
opp Woodview Nursing Home

Branston

Lincoln Road 15:50

- . . . Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make
lincolnbus.co.uk The city's bus information platform. guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.



EMLIO1LCC

opp Ashfield Cottage Farm

Canwick
Lincoln Road 15:55
adj Mill Lodge

Bracebridge Heath
Bath Road 15:59
adj The Green

Bracebridge Heath
Lichfield Road 16:05
adj Post Box

e EMLIO1LCC Lincolnshire School Days Only

- . . . Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make
lincolnbus.co.uk The city's bus information platform. guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.




